
1 Doris Daum 03.10.2011. Tõrva Gümnaasium A 9.0

2 Dorel Daum 21.06.2013. Tõrva Gümnaasium A 9.2

3 Keili Kirt 06.11.2011. Tõrva Gümnaasium A 9.6

4 Engel Viilup 01.05.2011. Valga Põhikool A 9.9

5 Kätriin Sõber 20.07.2011. Valga Põhikool B 9.6

6 Mirtel Värnik 24.08.2011. Ala Põhikool B 9.8

7 Valerija Ramp 17.01.2011. Valga Põhikool B 9.9

8 Katre Kadaja 25.01.2012. Puka Kool B 9.9

Eeljooksud

1 Dorel Daum 21.06.2013. Tõrva Gümnaasium 9.1

2 Doris Daum 03.10.2011. Tõrva Gümnaasium 9.2

3 Keili Kirt 06.11.2011. Tõrva Gümnaasium 9.4

4 Engel Viilup 01.05.2011. Valga Põhikool 9.6

5 Kätriin Sõber 20.07.2011. Valga Põhikool 9.8

6 Valerija Ramp 17.01.2011. Valga Põhikool 9.8

7 Mirtel Värnik 24.08.2011. Ala Põhikool 9.9

8 Katre Kadaja 25.01.2012. Puka Kool 10.0

9 Janelle Rebane 22.10.2012. Valga Põhikool 10.2

10 Kerlin Kmito 05.12.2012. Valga Põhikool 10.3

11 Iti Kruuse 31.10.2012. Otepää Gümnaasium 10.3

12 Jasmiin Rebane 13.10.2011. Valga Põhikool 10.4

13 Heili Kender 03.09.2011. Otepää Gümnaasium 10.4

14 Anette Marta Viks 17.06.2014. Otepää Gümnaasium 12.0

15 Zlata Parmenenkova 13.06.2013. Valga Põhikool DNF

TV  60 m jooks

1 Lysandra Pullerits 15.07.2010. Valga Põhikool A 8.6

2 Sofija Karavaškina 07.03.2009. Valga Põhikool A 8.7

3 Helanna Leeduks 21.12.2009. Tõrva Gümnaasium A 9.2

4 Luisa Purgats 20.12.2010. Tõrva Gümnaasium A 9.3

TV 10 OS Valgamaa I Etapp

28. November 2022.a. Valga spordihall

TN 60 m jooks



5 Mirell Suur 11.08.2009. Tõrva Gümnaasium B 8.7

6 Marjana Parmenenkova 25.10.2010. Valga Põhikool B 9.0

7 Melissa Anderson 28.09.2010. Tõrva Gümnaasium B 9.4

8 Svea - Erika Iir 18.04.2010. Otepää Gümnaasium B 9.8

Eeljooksud

1 Sofija Karavaškina 07.03.2009. Valga Põhikool 8.5

2 Lysandra Pullerits 15.07.2010. Valga Põhikool 8.8

3 Helanna Leeduks 21.12.2009. Tõrva Gümnaasium 8.9

4 Luisa Purgats 20.12.2010. Tõrva Gümnaasium 8.9

5 Mirell Suur 11.08.2009. Tõrva Gümnaasium 9.0

6 Marjana Parmenenkova 25.10.2010. Valga Põhikool 9.2

7 Melissa Anderson 28.09.2010. Tõrva Gümnaasium 9.3

8 Svea -Erika Iir 18.04.2010. Otepää Gümnaasium 9.6

9 Birgit Alliksaar 26.11.2010. Valga Põhikool 9.7

10 Getter Roop 30.09.2010. Valga Põhikool 10.1

11 Emili Sildnik 10.06.2010. Valga Põhikool 10.1

12 Johanna Patlep 22.09.2010. Valga Põhikool 10.7

13 Anet Rebbas 30.03.2010. Valga Põhikool 11.2

14 Kätri Lass 13.12.2010. Valga Põhikool 11.4

PN 60 meetri jooks

1 Karl - Andres Pahva 13.09.2011. Valga Põhikool A 8.4

2 Ramses Jaani 22.08.2011. Tõrva Gümnaasium A 8.6

3 Keijo Kalja 24.02.2012. Tõrva Gümnaasium A 9.4

4 Deron Kütt 08.01.2011. Valga Põhikool A 9.5

5 Oskar Koop 20.04.2011. Valga Põhikool B 9.4

6 Enari Allik 12.09.2011. Valga Põhikool B 9.7

7 Lukas Miller 01.01.2011. Hargla Põhikool B 9.7

8 Robin Viilup 12.08.2013. Valga Põhikool B 9.8

Eeljooksud

1 Karl - Andres Pahva 13.09.2011. Valga Põhikool 8.4

2 Ramses Jaani 22.08.2011. Tõrva Gümnaasium 8.7

3 Keijo Kalja 24.02.2012. Tõrva Gümnaasium 9.2

4 Deron Kütt 08.01.2011. Valga Põhikool 9.2

5 Oskar Koop 20.04.2011. Valga Põhikool 9.4

6 Robin Viilup 12.08.2013. Valga Põhikool 9.5

7 Enari Allik 12.09.2011. Valga Põhikool 9.6

8 Lukas Miller 01.01.2011. Hargla Põhikool 9.9



9 Robert Raak 03.05.2011. Otepää Gümnaasium 10.0

10 Georg Jaakson 04.02.2011. Valga Põhikool 10.1

11 Oliver Gabriel Viks 25.05.2011. Otepää Gümnaasium 10.2

PV 60 meetri jooks

1 Gleb Tšip 15.03.2009. Valga Põhikool A 7.6

2 Eerik Laanmäe 05.02.2009. Tõrva Gümnaasium A 7.7

3 Armnad Hansson 14.04.2009. Valga Põhikool A 8.2

4 Kristofer Visnap 10.03.2009. Valga Põhikool A 8.6

5 Jan Einar Sikk 24.04.2010. Otepää Gümnaasium B 8.2

6 Stefan Võlegzanin 20.03.2009. Valga Põhikool B 8.3

7 Ken -Herbert Rohtla 25.04.2009. Tõrva Gümnaasium B 8.6

8 Tormi Kruuse 13.09.2009. Tõrva Gümnaasium B 8.9

Eeljooksud

1 Gleb Tšip 15.03.2009. Valga Põhikool 7.7

2 Eerik Laanmäe 05.02.2009. Tõrva Gümnaasium 7.9

3 Armnad Hansson 14.04.2009. Valga Põhikool 8.1

4 Kristofer Visnap 10.03.2009. Valga Põhikool 8.3

5 Jan Einar Sikk 24.04.2010. Otepää Gümnaasium 8.4

6 Stefan Võlegzanin 20.03.2009. Valga Põhikool 8.7

7 Ken -Herbert Rohtla 25.04.2009. Tõrva Gümnaasium 8.7

8 Tormi Kruuse 13.09.2009. Tõrva Gümnaasium 8.7

9 Ferry Liigand 02.02.2010. Tõrva Gümnaasium 8.9

10 Gregor Laine 29.03.2010. Valga Põhikool 9.6

11 Matthais Kalja 03.04.2009. Tõrva Gümnaasium 9.7

TN Kõrgushüpe

1 Kätriin Sõber 20.07.2011. Valga Põhikool 1.25

0.9 0.95 1.0 1.05 1.10 1.15 1.20 1.25 1.30

O O O O O O XO XO XXX

2 Katre Kadaja 25.01.2012. Puka Kool 1.15

1.00 1.05 1.10 1.15 1.20

O O O O XXX

2 Mirtel Värnik 24.08.2011. Ala Põhikool 1.15



0.90 0.95 1.00 1.05 1.10 1.15 1.20

O O O O O O XXX

4 Iti Kruuse 31.10.2012. Otepää Gümnaasium 1.15

0.90 0.95 1.00 1.05 1.10 1.15 1.20

O O O XO XO XO XXX

5 Engel Viilup 01.05.2011. Valga Põhikool 1.15

0.90 0.95 1.00 1.05 1.10 1.15 1.20

O O XXO XO XXO XO XXX

6 Keili Kirt 06.11.2011. Tõrva Gümnaasium 1.10

0.90 0.95 1.00 1.05 1.10 1.15

O O O O XO XXX

7 Janelle Rebane 22.10.2012. Valga Põhikool 1.05

0.90 0.95 1.00 1.05 1.10

O O O O XXX

8 Doris Daum 03.10.2011. Tõrva Gümnaasium 1.05

0.90 0.95 1.00 1.05 1.10

0 XO O O XXX

9 Valerija Ramp 17.01.2011. Valga Põhikool 1.05

0.90 0.95 1.00 1.05 1.10

XO O O XO XXX

PN Kõrgushüpe

1 Deron Kütt 08.01.2011. Valga Põhikool 1.25

1.10 1.15 1.20 1.25 1.30

O O O O XXX

2 Ramses Jaani 22.08.2011. Tõrva Gümnaasium 1.25



0.95 1.00 1.05 1.10 1.15 1.20 1.25 1.30

O O O O XO XO O XXX

3 Robert Raak 03.05.2011. Otepää Gümnaasium 1.15

0.90 0.95 1.00 1.05 1.10 1.15 1.20

O O O O XO O XXX

4 Georg Jaakson 04.02.2011. Valga Põhikool 1.10

1.00 1.05 1.10 1.15

O O O XXX

4 Keijo Kalja 24.02.2012. Tõrva Gümnaasium 1.10

0.95 1.00 1.05 1.10 1.15

O O O O XXX

4 Lukas Miller 01.01.2011. Hargla Põhikool 1.10

0.95 1.00 1.05 1.10 1.15

O O O O XXX

7 Karl Andres Pahva 13.09.2011. Valga Põhikool 1.10

0.90 0.95 1.00 1.05 1.10 1.15

O O O O XO XXX

8 Oliver Gabriel Viks 25.05.2011. Otepää Gümnaasium 1.05

0.90 0.95 1.00 1.05 1.10

0 O XO O XXX

9 Robin Viilup 12.08.2013. Valga Põhikool

1.00

XXX

TV Kuulitõuge

1 Kris Riin Veri 09.07.2009. Tõrva Gümnaasium 10.04

2 Sofija Karavaškina 07.03.2009. Valga Põhikool 8.68

3 Helanna Leeduks 21.12.2009. Tõrva Gümnaasium 8.27

4 Luisa Purgats 20.12.2010. Tõrva Gümnaasium 7.66



5 Emili Sildnik 10.06.2010. Valga Põhikool 7.57

6 Mirell Suur 11.08.2009. Tõrva Gümnaasium 7.30

7 Lysandra Pullerits 15.07.2010. Valga Põhikool 7.18

8 Svea-Erika Iir 18.04.2010. Otepää Gümnaasium 7.05

9 Melissa Anderson 28.09.2010. Tõrva Gümnaasium 6.66

10 Birgit Alliksaar 26.11.2010. Valga Põhikool 6.51

11 Kätri Lass 13.12.2010. Valga Põhikool 6.07

12 Anet Rebbas 30.03.2010. Valga Põhikool 5.59

13 Johanna Patlep 22.09.2010. Valga Põhikool 5.50

PV Teivashüpe

1 Eerik Laanmäe 05.02.2009. Tõrva Gümnaasium 2.70

1.90 2.00 2.10 2.20 2.30 2.40 2.50 2.60 2.70 2.80

O O O XO O O XO O XXO XXX

2 Tormi Kruuse 13.09.2009. Tõrva Gümnaasium 2.60

2.10 2.20 2.30 2.40 2.50 2.60 2.70

XXO O O O O O XXX

3 Armand Hansson 14.04.2009. Valga Põhikool 2.40

2.00 2.10 2.20 2.30 2.40 2.50

O XO O O O XXX

4 Kert - Herbert Rohtla 25.04.2009. Tõrva Gümnaasium 2.40

2.00 2.10 2.20 2.30 2.40 2.50

XO O O XO O XXX

5 Stefan Võlegzanin 20.03.2009. Valga Põhikool 2.10

1.50 1.60 1.70 1.80 1.90 2.00 2.10 2.20

XXO O XO O O XXO O XXX

6 Matthias Kalja 03.04.2009. Tõrva Gümnaasium 2.10

2.00 2.10 2.20

O O XXX

7 Ferry Liigand 02.02.2010. Tõrva Gümnaasium 1.90



1.50 1.60 1.70 1.80 1.90 2.00

O O XO O O XXX

Peakohtunik  Riho Meri

Peasekretär Tiit Kattai


